Kharagpur — 721306

NOTICE

Date: 30.07.2021

The Examination FORM Fill-up of Part-11 (Annual Pattern) will be starts from 30.07.2021 to
04.08.2021. After those dates, students will not be allowed to fill up the Examination Form.

Part-11 (Annual Pattern) students are requested to confirm their examination form fill up by send
their confirmation to Whats app N0.7583947660 and clear their dues including University exam
fees on 02.08.2021 & 04.08.2021 from 10.30 a.m. to 12 noon at College Office.

The Examination FORM FILL UP

Date of Form Fill Up

Clearance of Dues and
Exam Fee ( Rs. 180)

Part-11 (Annual Pattern)

30.07.2021 to
04.08.2021

02.08.2021 &
04.08.2021

Time: 11.00 a.m. to 3.00 p. m.

Defaulters will not be allowed to fill up the Examination Form for appearing in the above said

examination.

Dr. Asis Kumar Dandapat
Principal
Hijli College




